
Since 1968 +6000m² showroom Service Center Democenter

INDUCTION MACHINES

INDUCTION HEATER LEON DHI45F

Advantages

· Heats quickly and precisely

· 15x more powerful than mechanical heating or heating with flame

· Suitable for the most inaccessible work

· Heats only locally and has no impact on surrounding parts

Features:

· Timer to easily select the desired heating time

· Built-in water cooling

· Connector for connection of control pedal

· Smooth stepless power regulation within a range of 10-100%

Application:

· Parts requiring heating such as bolts, bars and steel profiles, steel plates,
bearings, drive shafts, suspensions, nuts, gears, springs, shafts, machine and
automotive parts and components, exhausts, pulleys , buses, etc.

· Heating tools and parts that are hardened, glued or soldered

· Same application as with LPG and autogenous burner

If if you would like more information, you can always contact us or take a look at our
showroom.

AWL MDHI45F - W90804

Weight

Power max.

Power kVA max

Output power kVA max.

Voltage

Mains fuse

IP protection class

Length

Width

Height

12,5

5000

3,7

4,5

230

16

IP22

440

240

200

kg

W

kVA

kVA

V

A

mm

mm

mm

WELDA - Service | Experience | Quality            WWW.WELDA.BE  |  INFO@WELDA.BE  |  +32 (0)9 355 74 26


