Democenter





# **INDUCTION MACHINES**

## **INDUCTION HEATER LEON DHI45F**



## **Advantages**

- Heats quickly and precisely
- 15x more powerful than mechanical heating or heating with flame
- Suitable for the most inaccessible work
- Heats only locally and has no impact on surrounding parts

#### **Features:**

- Timer to easily select the desired heating time
- Built-in water cooling
- Connector for connection of control pedal
- Smooth stepless power regulation within a range of 10-100%

### Application:

- Parts requiring heating such as bolts, bars and steel profiles, steel plates, bearings, drive shafts, suspensions, nuts, gears, springs, shafts, machine and automotive parts and components, exhausts, pulleys, buses, etc.
- Heating tools and parts that are hardened, glued or soldered
- Same application as with LPG and autogenous burner

If if you would like more information, you can always contact us or take a look at our showroom.



### **AWL MDHI45F - W90804**

Weight	12,5	kg
Power max.	5000	W
Power kVA max	3,7	kVA
Output power kVA max.	4,5	kVA
Voltage	230	V
Mains fuse	16	Α
IP protection class	IP22	
Length	440	mm
Width	240	mm
Height	200	mm